11-860-928-6551 • Sales@ControlConceptsUSA.com • www.AirSweepSystems.com Rev. 01/2022
USDA-ACCEPTED AIRSWEEP® MODELS:
USDA-135
USDA-185
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
controlconceptsusa.com
19 S. Main Street
Brooklyn, CT 06234

For service, call us directly: 1-860-928-6551
* 12-24 volt DC model is available (DNC-T2010-R20). Additional specifications for the DC model can be supplied upon request.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Voltage Max. No. of
Outputs
Dimensions - inch Size of NEMA 4
Enclosure Reqd.A B C D E
CCIDNC-T2006-R20 AC 6 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
CCIDNC-T2010-R20 AC 10 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
CCIDNC-T2020-R20 AC 20 10.75” 8.875” 10.25” 8.25” .312” 12” X 10” X 5”
CCIDNC-T2032-R20 AC 32 12.75” 10.875” 12.126” 10.251” .312” 14” X 12” X 6”
CCIDNC-T2010-BDC DC 10 8.75” 6.875” 8.25” 6.25” .313” 10” X 8” X 4”
External switch supplied by customer
(Unit is shipped with a jumper across
“Hi” switch terminal block)
Thank you for your interest in our Airsweep® Systems line of products. Please do not hesitate to contact us